
2022- 2023 East School Directory
Last Name First Name Description Email Room # 

4985 Armstrong Megan Kitchen Office marmstrong@hinghamschools.org 04F

4921 Breen Karen Classroom Grade 2 kbreen@hinghamschools.org 121

4961 Cina Jenny Computer Classroom jcina@hinghamschools.org 218

4948 Connolly Micheala Classroom Grade 3 mconnolly@hinghamschools.org 206

4936 Connors Micheala Classroom Grade 3 mconnors@hinghamschools.org 209

4915 Conroy Brian Science bconroy@hinghamschools.org MPR

4971 Costanza Liz Preschool Coordinator ecostanza@hinghamschools.org 101D

4910 Curatola Julie Classroom Grade 5 jcuratola@hinghamschools.org 223

4939 Day Emily Classroom Kindergarten eday@hinghamschools.org 114

4953 DeMarco Brian Classroom Grade 4 bdemarco@hinghamschools.org 213

4914 Derleth Carly Reading Specialist cderleth@hinghamschools.org 102

4973 Dodge Luke PE ldodge@hinghamschools.org 117A

4961 Donovan Amanda Assistant Principal adonovan@hinghamschools.org 100B

4960 Doolittle Hillary Classroom Grade 3 hdoolittle@hinghamschools.org 207

4937 Dugan Jean Classroom Grade 2 jdugan@hinghamschools.org 123

4923 Fahey Caitlin Classroom Grade 4 cfahey@hinghamschools.org 212

4942 Finn Michaela Pre-Kindergarten Classroom mfinn@hinghamschools.org 108

4908 Flanagan Leslie Reading Specialist lflanagan@hinghamschools.org 202

4935 Florek Katie School Psychologist kflorek@hinghamschools.org 101A

4968 Foote Meaghan Classroom Grade 1 mfoote@hinghamschools.org 127

4927 Francis Marian OT mfrancis@hinghamschools.org 104

4904 Gillen Wendy Speech and Language wgillen@hinghamschools.org 210

4940 Greene Darcy Administrative Assistant dgreene@hinghamschools.org 101

4967 Grillo Lori Special Education Gr 1-2 lgrillo@hnghamschools.org 119

4960 Hawes Jonathan Principal jhawes@hinghamschools.org 100C

4919 Hyman Laura Special Education Grade 4 lhyman@hinghamschools.org 213A

4958 Jauregui Cristina Spanish cjauregui@hinghamschools.org 220

4950 Jennings Kathy Classroom Grade 4 kjennings@hinghamschools.org 214

4944 Jordan Alyce Classroom Grade 1 alycejordan@hinghamschools.org 125

4925 Joyce Kathy Classroom Grade 5 kjoyce@hinghamschools.org 222

4952 Keif Molly Classroom Grade 4 mkeif@hinghamschools.org 211

4941 Livermore Jill Speech and Language (Pre-K) jlivermore@hinghamschools.org 101C

4970 Lucas Laurie Classroom Kindergarten llucas@hinghamschools.org 111

4911 Maguire Melissa Special Education mmaguire@hinghamschools.org 209A

4956 Mariani Karen Office kmariani@hinghamschools.org 100
4900 Martin Darlene Classroom Grade 1 dmartin@hinghamschools.org 126

4926 McClain Lauren Adjustment Counselor lmcclain@hnghamschools.org 101B

4969 McHugh Jackie Kindergarten Classroom jmchugh@hinghamschools.org 112

4912 McNamara Kathleen Art Classroom kmcnamara@ hinghamschools.org 227

4957 McNicol Nora Special Education nmcnicol@hinghamschools.org 219

4907 Mills Caroline Classroom Pre-Kindergarten cmills@hinghamschools.org 107

4949 Morrison Michele Classroom Grade 1 mmorrison@hinghamschools.org 124

4924 Nelson Elisa Office enelson@hinghamschools.org 100A

4963 O'Hara Jessica Classroom Grade 5 johara@hinghamschools.org 221

4951 O'Neill Allison Classroom Grade 2 aoneill@hinghamschools.org 122
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4922 Petit Rachel Classroom Kindergarten rpetit@hinghamschools.org 113

4913 Pratt Karen Kid In Action Preschool kpratt@hinghamschools.org 110

4973 Resmini Laurie Special Education Gr 1-2 lresmini@hinghamschools.org 102

4946 Ross Maggie Classroom Pre-Kindergarten mross@hinghamschools.org 109

4909 Rowan Lisa Math Specialist lrowen@hinghamschools.org 211A

4906 Roy Sue Classroom Pre-Kindergarten sroy@hinghamschools.org 106

4974 Shanahan Caroline Nurse cshanahan@hinghamschools.org 103

4938 Swords Mairead Classroom Grade 3 mswords@hinghamschools.org 208

4931 Thorsteinson Beth Library Media Center ethorsteinson@hinghamschools.org 200

Thorsteinson Beth Library Office ethorsteinson@hinghamschools.org 200A

4945 Tompkins Melissa Music  mtompkins@hinghamschools.org 215

4947 Tompkins Melissa Music Office/Storage mtompkins@hinghamschools.org 215A

4982 Tworig Richard Office Custodian rtworig@hinghamschools.org 02C

4918 Walsh Jen Classroom Grade 2 jwalsh@hinghamschools.org 118

4934 Reading Room 205

4954 Extra Classroom 5th Grade 224

4915 MPR 115

4955 Staff Dining Room 2nd Floor 225

4962 Administration by Window 100A

4964 Staff Emergency Call In 100A

4965 Admin Copy Room 100D

4966 Admin Conference Room 100E

4981 Chair Storage 02A

4983 Cafeteria by Stage 03

4984 Kitchen 04

Emergency DIAL 911 For Broadcast Line  Dial  4999

#00* = ALL CALL (inside and outside building)

Karen 4900 #01* = Inside Building

Elisa 4963 #02* = Outside Building 

Fax # 781 740-1063 To Call overhead to classrooms

Dial room # plus

0 for a three digit room #

1 room ending in A 4 room ending in D

2 room ending in B 5 room ending in E

3 room ending in C 6 room ending in F
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